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TOTAL GPA COMPARISON REPORT

TERM: 23W
AVERAGE
COUNCIL TERM
COUNCILS GPA
ASIAN GREEK COUNCIL 3.428
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL 3.540
LATINX GREEK COUNCIL 3.280
MULTI-INTEREST GREEK COUNCIL 3.530
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL 3.012
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL 3.658
ALL UNDERGRADUATE MEN 3.557
ALL UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN 3.599

ALL UNDERGRADUATE GPA 3.636



Run Date Time: 4/12/2023 3:38:46 PM

UCLA - REGISTRAR'S OFFICE - STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM

SA_RPT_0365-RPT OF FSL: Community Summary Report

CHAPTER

Zeta Phi Rho Fraternity
Beta Delta Alpha Fraternity
Sigma Pi Beta Fraternity
Sigma Pi Sigma Psi Sorority
Chi Delta Theta Sorority
Kappa Alpha Theta Sorority

Gamma Phi Beta Sorority

Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc.

Delta Gamma Sorority

Sigma Nu Fraternity

Pi Beta Phi Sorority

Kappa Kappa Gamma Sorority
Alpha Phi Sorority

Kappa Delta Sorority

Chi Omega Sorority

Triangle Fraternity
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority - Nu Lambda Chapter

Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity

Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity

Alpha Delta Pi Sorority

Chi Alpha Delta Sorority
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Fraternity
Alpha Gamma Omega Fraternity
Theta Chi Fraternity

Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity
Sigma Chi Fraternity

Alpha Gamma Delta Sorority
Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity
Sigma Delta Sigma Sorority
Theta Xi Fraternity

Phi Lambda Rho Sorority Inc.
Alpha Chi Omega Sorority
Kappa Sigma

Phi Sigma Rho Sorority

Beta Theta Pi Fraternity

Zeta Beta Tau Fraternity
Kappa Psi Epsilon Sorority, Inc.
Sigma Pi Fraternity

Alpha Gamma Alpha Sorority
Alpha Epsilon Omega Fraternity
Alpha Delta Chi Sorority

Theta Kappa Phi Sorority
Delta Sigma Phi Fraternity
Omega Sigma Tau Fraternity
Sigma Alpha Zeta Sorority Inc.

Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc.

Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority,
Incorporated

Lambda Theta Nu Sorority, Inc.

La Unidad Latina, Lambda Upsilon Lambda
Fraternity, Inc.

Theta Delta Chi Fraternity
Gamma Zeta Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.
Delta Tau Delta Fraternity

Nu Alpha Kappa Fraternity Inc.
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.

ATTEMPTED
MEMBER
COUNCIL COUNT GRADED
3

MIGC
MIGC
MIGC
MIGC
MIGC
PANHEL
PANHEL

LGC

PANHEL
IFC
PANHEL
PANHEL
PANHEL
PANHEL
PANHEL
IFC

NPHC

IFC
IFC
PANHEL
AGC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
PANHEL
IFC
MIGC
IFC
LGC
PANHEL
IFC
PANHEL
IFC
IFC
MIGC
IFC
MIGC
MIGC
PANHEL
AGC
IFC
AGC
MIGC
LGC

LGC

LGC

MIGC

IFC
LGC
NPHC
NPHC
IFC
LGC
NPHC
NPHC

TERM : 23W

31 473
11 164
169 2270
150 1982
4 50
174 2378
86 1131
158 2268
183 2612
205 2839
171 2396
171 2459
8 95
7 97
54 726
84 1181
92 1276
25 339
96 1202
9 127
78 1068
111 1537
109 1425
47 631
91 1198
26 383
57 743
39 535
88 1223
42 567
101 1496
44 613
56 735
35 472
17 229
23 302
18 232
4 54
29 362
30 381
14 146
19 255
20 236
7 93
8 115
4 46
10 136
19 218
3 16
4 53
12 159
8 100

7 88

ATTEMPTED| GRADE

PASS/NP

64
39
48
22
22
i
48

O W r O U B~ N

POINTS

1783.50
617.00
8493.00
7368.30

185.80

8832.30
4179.40
8375.60
9630.30
10439.40
8743.30
8941.30
345.20

352.40

2629.20
4245.90
4587.00
1212.80
4289.60
453.10
3800.70
5466.30
5057.10
2238.60
4246.10
1356.40
2627.70
1886.60
4303.70
1978.70
5220.50
2139.10
2541.30
1626.70
786.90
1037.30
795.50
185.10
1217.60
1260.30
473.30
823.20
758.40

298.00

362.30

144.30

409.90
655.10
48.00
157.50
459.30
272.10
227.20

Term
GPA

371
3.70
3.69
3.69
3.68
3.65
3.64
3.63

3.63

3.62
3.60
3.59
3.58
3.57
3.57
3.56
3.56
3.55
3.55
3.54
3.54
3.54
3.53
3.52
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.46
3.45
3.44
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.36
331
3.24
3.23
3.21

3.20

3.15

3.14

3.01
3.01
3.00
2.97
2.89
2.72
2.58

RANKING
BY TERM

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a2
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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